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THE COMPANY HAS ITS OWN XABOT
WHICH MAKES OF THE PROFIT FOR
THE COMPANY ...
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Cfx Traders prowdes guarcmteed proflts to all!ts
clients around the world with the help of Algo Al
Forex trading globally. We have expert team of
Algo Al Forex traders through whose expertise we
trade, keeping our clients funds completely safe
and providing them with appropriate profits with
complete assurance. With the growing
technologies in the world day by day, we are
bringing cutting-edge technologies into our way of
working so that our customers never suffer losses.
We have been successful over the years in
providing a pleasant and secure experience to our
investors.
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At Cfx Our'mission is to empawer traders and
investors to achieve their finacial goalsthrough
innovation cutting edge troding solutions,
exceptional customer support, and a
commitment to axcellence. we strive to provide
a secure, transparent, and user friendly trading
community of successful traders and investors

Our vision ot Cfx is to become the leading online
trading platform, renowned for our innovative
approch exceptional customer experience, and
unwavering commitment to excellence.we aim
to revolutionize the trading industry by
leveraging artifical intelligence, machine
learning, and data and analytics to provide
traders and investors global markets



Forex TradingIs A

TRILLION $ DOLLAR
INDUSTRY




What Is
O/ o
FOREX TRADING

Forex trading, also known as foreigh exchange trading
or FX trading, is the act of buying and selling currencies
in the global foreignh exchange market with the goal of
making a profit.

It is the largest and most liquid financial market in the
world, with an estimated daily trading volume
exceeding $6 trillion. Forex trading occurs 24 hours a
day, five days a week, and involves the exchange of one
currency for another
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CRYPTOGURRENGY TRADING P

Cryptocurrency trading is the process of buying and selling digital
currencies on platforms known as exchanges, where traders aim to
profit from price fluctuations. Cryptocurrencies are decentralized
digital assets that use cryptography for secure transactions. They
operate on blackchain technology, which ensures transparency and
immutability. Well-known cryptocurrencies include Bitcoin (BTC),
Ethereum (ETH), and Ripple (XRP).

Trading cryptocurrencies is similar to trading stocks or commodities,
but it involves digital assets that exist only online. The primary goal of
cryptocurrency trading is to buy low and sell high or to short sell when
expecting the price to fall. This type of trading has gained immense
popularity due to the potential for high returns, but it is also highly
speculative and carries significantrisks.
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Join Our Community With Minimum $100



PROFIT SHl\HING BONUS
8% - 20%

GET DAILY TRADING PROFIT SHARING
BONUS FROM 0.2666% TO 0.6666%

S+

ENJOY THE PROFIT ‘=B
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Level O1 12% 0 1
Level 02 8% $1500 2-3
Level 03 5% $3000 4-5
f_‘_-_%\ B Level 04 3% $5000 6-7
o - ':’f:- Level 05 2% $10000 8-10
l e vel B”””S Level 06 - 10 1% $15000 1-15
@ Level 11 - 21 0.5% $20000 16 - 21

Beginner level requirements for opening a level: For 2 to 3, 1500$ business is required For 4 to 5, 3000S business is required For 6
to 8, 5000 business is required For 8 to 10, 10000$ business is required For 11 to 15, 15000$ business is required For 15 to 21,
20000S business is required Ratio 50% is required from one power group and the remaining 50% is required from all other group
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Bonus Rewards

Pearl $10000 $10000 $6 52 Weeks $200
Sapphire $15000 $25000 $10 52 Weeks $300
Ruby $25000 $50000 $15 52 Weeks $500
Emerald $50000 $100000 $30 52 Weeks $1000
Diamond $150000 | $250000 $85 52 Weeks $1500
Blue Diamond | $250000 | $500000 | $150 | 52 Weeks $2000
Purple Diamond| $500000 | $1000000 | $300 | 52 Weeks $3000
Black Diamond | $1000000 | $2000000 | $600 | 52 Weeks $5000
Red Diamond | $3000000 | $5000000 | $1500 | 52 Weeks $7500
Crown Diamond|$50000000| $10000000 | $3000 | 52 Weeks $10000

NOTE- BUSINESS 50% IS REQUIRED FROM ONE POWER GROUP AND THE

REMAINING 50% IS REQUIRED FROM ALL OTHER GROUP




. Litgtime GFX club Bonus
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Pearl $250
Sapphire $500
{T] )V $1000
Emerald $2000
Diamond $5000
Blue Diamond $10000
Purple Diamond $20000
Black Diamond $50000
Red Diamond $100000
Crown Diamond $500000

N

Pearl Rank
Pearl Rank Pearl Rank Pearl Rank

NOTE -: TO QUALIFY FOR THE PEARL CLUB BONUS YOU MUST
HAVE YOUR OWN PERAL RANK AND HAVE A PEARL RANK
HOLDER BELOW YOU FROM THREE DIFFERENT GROUP THE
SAME APPLIES TO ALL CFX CLUB BONUS RANK
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UTILITY PORTAL, GAMING INDUSTRY 500-GAMES & GRYPTO BLOGKGHAIN & GOIN
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e Minimum Deposit — 1008$.

e Minimum Withdrawal 20$.

e Admin Charge - 10%.

e Working Withdrawal Every Sunday.

 Profit Sharing Withdrawal Every Month date of 01 & 16th .
* Payment Mode USDT BEP-20.

e Non working Income 3X Working Income 5X

* 24X7 Support.
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THANK YOU !




